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0,00
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0,03

0,53

7,32

0,00

0,00

0,35

0,07

0,00

0,00

0,10

8,41

Permessi sindacali

Permessi studio

Visite mediche

CAUSA

Infortunio

Malattia

Maternità facoltativa

Maternità obbligatoria

Permessi L. 104/92

Permessi lutto

Donazione sangue

TASSI DI ASSENZA       1° TRIMESTRE 2016

Allattamento

Aspettativa

Assemblee sindacali

Congedo matrimoniale


